	Fall Sports (September to November)

	Sport
	Coach
	Email

	Boys/Girls Rugby
	Kam Taylor
	Kameron.taylor@sd27.bc.ca

	Soccer
	Steven Keller
	Steven.Keller@sd27.bc.ca

	Sr. Girls Volleyball
	Lori Meville
Chloe Bjelde
	Lori.meville@sd27.bc.ca 
Chloe.Bjelde@sd27.bc.ca 

	Sr. Boys Volleyball
	Shawn Meville
	Shawn.meville@sd27.bc.ca 

	Jr. Girls Volleyball
	Kim Gardner
Lisa Pugh
	Kimberly.gardner@sd27.bc.ca
lisa.pugh@sd27.bc.ca 

	Jr. Boys Volleyball
	Shawn Meville
	

	Climbing 
	Ken Mackenzie
John Murray
	Ken.mackenzie@sd27.bc.ca
John.murray@sd27.bc.ca 

	

	Winter Sports (November to March)

	Sport
	Coach
	Email

	Ski/Snowboarding
	Lisa Pugh
William Pichette
	Lisa.pugh@sd27.bc.ca
William.pichette@sd27.bc.ca 

	Sr. Boys Basketball
	John Barriault
	John.barriault@sd27.bc.ca 

	Sr. Girls Basketball
	Denise Van Dalen
	Denise.vandalen@sd27.bc.ca 

	Jr. Boys Basketball
	John Barriault
	John.barriault@sd27.bc.ca 

	Jr. Girls Basketball
	Katilin Kreczmer
Tai St.Pierre
	Kaitlin.kreczmer@sd27.bc.ca
tai.stpierre@sd27.bc.ca 

	

	Spring Sports (February – June)

	Sport
	Coach
	Email

	Badminton
	William Pichette
	William.pichette@sd27.bc.ca 

	Track and Field
	Lori Meville
	Lori.meville@sd27.bc.ca 

	Golf
	John Barriault
	John.barriault@sd27.bc.ca

	Boys/Girls Rugby
	Kam Taylor
	Kameron.taylor@sd27.bc.ca 



